

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 204 OF 2010

SURAZ INDIA TRUST Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of Mr. Bharat Sangal, the learned Amicus Curiae, the matter is adjourned to 4.4.2011.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(P. S. Tyagi)
Court Master