

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 5 & 6/2013
in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 204 OF 2010

SURAZ INDIA TRUST Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRAR'S OREDR and office report)

WITH
I.A.NO.7 & 8 IN CONT.PET.(C)NO.D20400/2013 IN WP(C)NO.204/2010

Date: 28/04/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person,

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in July, 2014.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR