

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 5-6 &7-8/2013, 9 & 10 in Writ Petition(s) (C) No.204/2010

SURAZ INDIA TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for appeal against registrar's orders dated 23.02.2013, 27.07.2013 and 16.08.2014 and permission to appear and argue in person and office report)

Date : 03/11/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Rajiv Daiya, petitioner(applicant)-in-person, he is permitted to inspect the relevant record from the Registry on completion of formalities of the court.

List after four weeks.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER